Vrij Rijden - Advanced en Basic - 2024-08-30

All Laptimes are available on www.getraceresults.com

Minder Snel 30 August 2024
- 4000 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/Zh
1 21 Rider 21 2:05.591 6 6 114.66

2 110 Rider 110 2:06.880 2 1.289 1.289 4 113.49
3 5 Rider 5 2:09.887 5 4.296 3.007 5 110.87
4 97 Rider 97 2:12.751 4 7.160 2.864 5 108.47
5 6 Rider 6 2:14.380 5 8.789 1.629 6 107.16
6 7 Rider 7 2:15.650 5 10.059 1.270 6 106.16
7 43 Rider 43 2:18.165 3 12574 2515 4 104.22
8 11 Rider 11 2:20.173 4 14582 2.008 6 102.73
9 33 Rider 33 2:21.538 4 15947 1.365 5 101.74
10 9 Rider 9 2:25.755 5 20.164 4217 5 98.80
11 4 Rider 4 2:27.143 5 21552 1.388 5 97.86
12 35 Rider 35 2:29.615 4 24,024 2472 5 96.25
13 36 Rider 36 2:34.251 3 28.660 4.636 5 93.35
14 42 Rider 42 2:35.547 2 29.956 1.296 3 92.58
15 20 Rider 20 2:38.112 4 32521 2.565 5 91.07
16 12 Rider 12 2 0.00
17 31 Rider 31 1 0.00
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